Rang

Nom Prénom

1 DUPAN Gabriel

2 BROILLET Fabien

3 JOSI Thomas

4 LOCHBIHLER Jan

5 SCIBOzZ Steve

6 PASCHE Daniel

7 BRIGUET Pierre-Paul
8 KAUFMANN  Armin

9 PASQUIER Alexandre
10 HAEFELI Marc-André
11 BRUGGER Jean-Luc
12 SIEBER Hugo

13 STUDER Lars

14 DUFAUX Pierre-Alain
15 BOUVIER Xavier

16 BADER Philippe
17 WALTHER André

18 DEVAUD André

19 VARIDEL Marinette
20 MICHELA Jean-Claude
21 DUPPENTHALEF Vivienne
22 ALBERTI Emanuele
23 LEHMANN Joel

24 MOTTIER Laurent
25 MONNARD Raymond
26 MUGNIER Martine
27 SEILER Michael
28 BADER Laurent
29 JOUX Patrice

30 CARRARD Roger

31 bUMUSC Daniel

32 BURKI Arthur

33 SIFFERT Roger

34 BOULAZ Gilbert

35 MONNARD Romain
36 DANZER Reto

37 WOHNLICH Dominique
38 ZAHLER Martin

39 JAQUIER Claude
40 MEIER Marcel
41 HEIZ Willy
42 BROILLET Stéphane
43 DULEX Manuel
44 IMHOF Martin
45 KUPFER Markus
46 STUCKI Franz
47 JAQUET Felix
48 BARBAY Mathieu
49 ROH Frédéric
50 WYSS Peter

Société de Tir Sportif Genéeve
60 coups de Genéve 2014
Résultats individuels

Catégorie Société
S/V  S.T.S.G.

E FRIBOURG
MUNSINGEN
BALSTHAL
FRIBOURG

S/V. BURSINEL

E ECHALLENS

S/V WILDHAUS

E FRIBOURG

E BALSTHAL

E PORT-VALAIS

S/V MUNSINGEN

E LAUFEN

S/V  FRIBOURG
S/V  E.AN.
S/V. BURSINEL
S/V  E.AN.
S/V  FRIBOURG
S/V  GINGINS
S/V  E.AN.
S/V  E.AN.
S/V  ISEO
J BALSTHAL
E AIGLE
S/V  BURSINEL

E BURSINEL

E E.A.N.

E BURSINEL

E E.A.N.

S/V MORGES
S/V  BURSINEL
S/V  DUILLIER
E SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT
S/V  LONAY-VENOGE
E BURSINEL
E BOLTIGEN
S/V  DUILLIER
S/V  BOLTIGEN
S/V  CHAVANNES-LES-FORT
E GRETZENBACH
S/V  ZERMATT

E FRIBOURG

E AIGLE

E BRIGLINA

S/V  GRETZENBACH
E DIEMTIGTAL
S/V  BURSINEL

E BURSINEL

E CHABLE-CROIX
S/V  BOLTIGEN

1

99
99
99
100
99
100
98
97
98
97
100
96
97
99
97
97
97
98
98
99
97
98
96
95
96
98
98
98
99
98
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
97
96
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
96
98
98

2

99
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
96
97
99
100
98
98
98
99
99
97
98
95
100
99
99
99
100
99
97
98
96
94
99
98
96
98
97
97
98
96
98

3

100
100
98
99
99
98
98
98
97
99
98
99
98
98
96
98
96
97
97
100
97
97
97
97
98
97
95
98
99
98
98
96
97
96
99
98
99
99
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
97
97
97
95
94

4

100
100
98
97
99
100
98
100
100
100
99
99
99
96
99
98
100
97
97
98
100
99
99
97
97
96
99
97
98
98
97
95
97
99
96
97
97
97
98
99
99
98
98
97
95
95
97
100
97
97

5

98
99
100
99
100
97
99
99
98
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
96
99
97
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
99
96
96
96
95
98
98
95
99
99
98
100
96
99
96
98
97
96
94
97
97

6 Total

99
98
100
99
97
99
100
99
99
97
97
99
98
98
99
98
97
98
98
98
97
97
96
100
98
98
97
96
96
95
100
99
98
98
96
95
98
97
96
98
97
97
94
100
98
98
97
97
98
97

595
595
593
593
593
592
591
591
591
591
591
590
589
589
588
588
588
587
587
587
587
587
587
586
586
586
586
586
586
586
585
585
585
585
585
585
584
584
584
583
583
583
583
582
582
582
582
582
581
581

Gain

fr. 110.00
fr. 100.00

fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.

90.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
80.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
85.00
70.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
56.00
65.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
52.00
60.00
52.00
52.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
44.00
52.00
44.00
44.00
40.00
48.00
40.00
48.00
40.00
36.00
44.00



51 HENCHOZ
52 BLATTER

53 ABGOTTSPON

54 MARGUET
55 WYSS

56 BORLOZ
57 GYGLI

58 BONVIN
59 MASCHIO
60 FUEG

61 VOGELI
62 GLOOR
63 LEGERET
64 BOARON
65 TRUSSEL
66 DANZER
67 HERGER

68 EGGENBERGER

69 EQUEY

70 WINIGER
71 CHETELATH
72 VANNAY

73 VONLANTHEN

74 BOURQUI
75 REBER

76 SAUVANET
77 KRYENBUHL

78 WINKELMANN
79 FROIDEVAUX

80 TISSOT
81 ALLAMAN
82 BULLER

83 BURKI

84 HOLDENER
85 COTTING
86 CASUCCI

87 KOCHER

88 MAILLEFER
89 MOULLET
90 PETTMANN
91 GISIGER

92 PIRKER

93 MANGOLD
94 VENICA

95 PREMAND
96 STOLL

97 HODLER

98 SAPIN

99 DECRAUSAZ

100 ZURBRIGGEN

101 JAQUIER
102 CLAUSEN
103 PERINO

104 AESCHLIMANN

105 ANDRIST

Patrick
Herbert

Ivo

Denis

Ivan
Jean-Daniel
Gérald
Didier
Reynald
Walter
Hansruedi
Daniela
Denis
Christine
Martin
Hermann
Marie-Hélene
Simon
Nicolas
André
Albert
Yvan

Tobie
Florian
Werner
Philippe
Beni
Arnold
Christian
Jean-Luc
Jean-Pierre
Michel
Yannick
Jérome
André-Claude
Raymond
Martin
Olivier
Jacques
René
Frédéric
Peter

Gert
Marco
Killian
Hans-Ruedi
Rolf
Jean-Marc
Gilbert
Lothar
Jean-Pierre
Leo
Dominique
Patrick
Phillipe

106 GROSSRIEDER Daniel

m m m m

S/V

m m m m

S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V

S/V
S/V
S/V

FLENDRUZ 96
BRIGLINA 97
MISCHABEL 98
FRIBOURG 94
BOLTIGEN 95
BURSINEL 99
ST-LEGIER 95
SAVIESE 97
EVOLENE 96
BALSTHAL 97
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT 100
MUNSINGEN 99
PRILLY 96
GINGINS 98
MURTEN 95
BOLTIGEN 98
E.A.N. 96
GRABS 100
E.A.N. 97
CHABLE-CROIX 96
FRIBOURG 98
SATIGNY 96
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT 99
S.T.S.G. 96
DIEMTIGTAL 99
E.A.N. 93
SATTEL 95
AEGERTEN 99
ST-LEGIER 95
AIGLE 97
S.T.S.G. 98
L'ISLE 96
DUILLIER 93
BURSINEL 95
FRIBOURG 97
L'ISLE 91
E.A.N. 95
CHENOISE 96
FRIBOURG 94
DUILLIER 94
E.A.N. 97
GRABS 95
COURLEVON 94
SATIGNY 98
AIGLE 98
DUILLIER 97
DIEMTIGTAL 92
MORGES 91
AUBONNE 96
MISCHABEL 96
CHAVANNES-LES-FORT 96
UNNERGOMS 93
SATIGNY 96
GINGINS 91
AUBONNE 95
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT 98

95
97
97
95
99
100
94
93
93
100
95
95
96
98
97
98
96
98
95
96
93
98
96
97
96
95
97
95
97
94
95
98
96
96
94
97
92
96
93
94
98
99
95
91
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
95
98
97
94
92

98
98
97
98
94
95
97
99
97
95
98
99
98
98
95
96
94
94
95
94
97
94
95
96
97
99
96
95
96
95
92
95
97
96
95
96
94
96
98
94
96
98
95
96
93
96
93
97
92
91
91
96
97
95
94
96

97
96
97
96
97
95
99
96
100
94
96
97
95
94
98
93
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
93
97
98
99
98
97
99
98
98
95
97
96
98
97
97
97
94
93
96
95
94
94
96
92
95
95
98
96
94
96
94
94

99
97
98
97
97
93
98
98
97
98
95
96
97
93
97
97
100
95
94
96
95
95
93
96
96
98
97
95
98
96
95
95
94
97
96
98
97
91
96
97
95
95
96
96
96
95
95
98
95
98
95
96
91
93
95
92

96
96
94
100
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
94
97
97
96
96
95
93
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
94
93
97
97
94
97
96
96
96
97
97
95
96
92
92
95
95
94
94
99
98
98
97
97
94
94
97
96
96

581
581
581
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
579
578
578
578
578
578
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
576
576
576
575
575
575
574
573
573
573
572
572
572
571
571
571
571
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
569
568
568

fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.

36.00
36.00
36.00
40.00
32.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
32.00
40.00
32.00
32.00
28.00
24.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
24.00
20.00
28.00
28.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
28.00
20.00
20.00
28.00
20.00
24.00
16.00
24.00
12.00
12.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

fr. 8.00
fr. 8.00
fr. 8.00



107 ZAIER
108 SCHARER
109 CROSET
110 FAVRE
111 GOY

112 BROYE
113 GUIGOZ
114 ALOI

Adel

Ruedi
Eugéne
Bertrand
Charly
Christian
Pierre-André
Rocco

115 ABOUGHANEM Jean-Claude

116 LAVANCHY
117 GOY

118 EGGLER
119 DIZERENS
120 DEBETAZ
121 DONZALLAZ
122 LOOSLI

123 ENGEL

124 BAYS

125 KAUFMANN
126 TALENTI
127 KOCH

128 BLASER
129 MONNIER
130 JALLAIS

131 PERRET
132 JOUX

133 PFANDER
134 DUPASQUIER
135 BROG

136 HERREN
137 GENOLET
138 SOMMAROBE

René

Yves

Jean
Georges Henri
Jean-Marc
Jean-Claude
Christian
José
Jean-Pierre
Gilbert
Silvio

Emil

Robert
Jean-Claude
Sylvie
Claude
Andrée
Gilbert
Freddy

Alex

Ernst
Bernard
Elisabeth

S/V
S/V

S/V

S/V

S/V
S/V

S/V

S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V

S/V

S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V
S/V

S.T.S.G.
GRETZENBACH
CHABLE-CROIX
S.T.S.G.
PENTHALAZ
BURSINEL

LA ROCHE
PENTHALAZ
S.T.S.G.
PENTHALAZ
PENTHALAZ
DUILLIER
BAULMES
PENTHALAZ
LA ROCHE
COURLEVON
E.A.N.

S.T.S.G.
LONAY-VENOGE
S.T.S.G.
MURTEN
GINGINS
SATIGNY
E.A.N.
LONAY-VENOGE
E.A.N.

S.T.S.G.
ST-LEGIER
DUILLIER
COURLEVON
PRILLY

E.A.N.

95
92
92
93
96
87
94
93
92
91
89
93
95
95
93
92
94
94
93
92
94
93
90
88
91
88
90
93
84
88
87
92

94
96
94
93
93
93
97
94
95
91
93
96
97
90
93
94
96
90
90
86
96
96
91
88
89
88
93
89
94
87
91
92

96
97
89
98
93
95
98
95
95
93
98
96
95
91
95
95
92
95
92
92
90
95
95
92
87
94
93
92
91
88
87
88

94
96
99
90
97
97
92
94
94
96
97
92
85
95
92
92
94
93
96
94
92
89
92
91
94
95
90
91
90
90
89
89

94
93
95
96
95
96
93
96
93
95
90
95
94
96
92
93
93
93
90
95
91
91
94
97
97
92
89
87
90
89
88
79

95
94
97
96
91
96
90
91
93
95
94
89
94
93
94
93
90
93
95
96
91
90
91
96
93
93
90
90
91
86
86
87

568 fr. 8.00
568  fr.10.00
566  fr.10.00
566 fr. 8.00
565  fr.10.00
564 fr. 8.00
564  fr.10.00
563 fr. 8.00
562  fr.10.00
561  fr.10.00
561 fr. 8.00
561  fr.10.00
560 fr. 8.00
560 fr.10.00
559 fr. 8.00
559 fr. 8.00
559 fr. 8.00
558 fr. 8.00
556 fr. 8.00
555 fr. 8.00
554 fr. 8.00

554 fr. 8.00
553 fr. 8.00
552 fr. 0.00
551 fr. 8.00
550 fr. 0.00
545 fr. 8.00
542 fr. 0.00
540 fr. 0.00
528 fr. 0.00
528 fr. 0.00
527 fr. 0.00

Total fr. 4'639.00



